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OV E RV I E W
This slim sur face-mounted canopy light is ideal for gas stations and 

garages. It includes an aluminum heat sink for excellent thermal 

management. The attached cable is 13 inches long.

F E AT U R E S
ĂĂ Ultra-slim profile less than 1 inch thick

ĂĂ Extra-large 15-inch lens

ĂĂ IP65

ĂĂ 120° beam angle

ĂĂ PF >0.95

ĂĂ Wet location listed

ĂĂ DLC Premium

Wet
Location Warranty

5
Year

O R D E R I N G  I N FO R M AT I O N      EXAMPLE PN: USL-GSC1C-150W-50K-EXT

USL-GSC1C – POWER – CCT – DRIVER

150W 150 WATTS 30K 3000K EXT EXTERNAL DRIVER
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
60K 6000K
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S P EC I F I C AT I O N S

MODEL OPERATION  
VOLTAGE

OPERATING 
 TEMPERATURE

RATED  
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY

USL-GSC1C 100-277V AC
-22°F – 122°F
-30°C – 50°C

100,000 HOURS
3000K, 4000K, 
5000K, 6000K

70+ 121-126 lm/W

MODEL POWER 
(W) CCT LUMENS 

(lm)
EFFICACY 

(lm/W) REPLACE HPS (W)

USL-GSC1C-150W-30K-EXT 150 3000K 18,169 121 400-500W

USL-GSC1C-150W-40K-EXT 150 4000K 18,418 123 400-500W

USL-GSC1C-150W-50K-EXT 150 5000K 18,700 125 400-500W

USL-GSC1C-150W-60K-EXT 150 6000K 18,860 126 400-500W

D I M E N S I O N S

MODEL A 
LENS SIZE

L 
LENGTH

T
THICKNESS

H 
HEIGHT WEIGHT

USL-GSC1C
15 in

380 mm
23 in

585 mm
0.59 in
15 mm

6.87 in
174.5 mm

9.5 lb
4.3 kg
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